Platz
1
2
3
4

Platz

Gruppe 1

Mannschaft

SG Stamm Apfeldorf I
Kgl.priv.FSG Steingaden I
SG Rottenbuch 1801 e.V. I
SVPremI

Einzelwertung

Name Mannschaft

Fernsemmer Hanna SG Stamm Apfeldorf I
Fischer Alissa SG Stamm Apfeldorf I

Fernsemmer
Franziska SG Stamm Apfeldorf I

SG Rottenbuch 1801 e.V. I
Bernert Annika Kgl.priv.FSG Steingaden I
HduBrer Anna SG Rottenbuch 1801 e.V. I
Fernsemmer Theresa SG Stamm Apfeldorf I

Kgl.priv.FSG Steingaden I
SG Rottenbuch 1801 e.V. I
Kgl.priv.FSG Steingaden I

Bach Magdalena

Schwaiger Leni
Stiickl Sophia
Moser Valentina

HeiBerer Ronja SV Prem I
HeiBerer Leonhard SV Prem I
Woérz Denis SV PremI

Nicht in der Wertung

Miiller Magnus Kgl.priv.FSG Steingaden I

Wk Schnitt
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Schnitt Punkte

853,8
822,3
830,0
775,7

289,0
285,2

280,7

278,2
278,0
276,7
276,3
275,6
275,2
2747
264,3
257,7
2537

257,3

12 .
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8 : 4

: 12

Best

291
288

284

281
284
282
285
278
278
284
271
262
271

263



Platz

A oW N =

Platz

Gruppe 2

Mannschaft

Freischitz Urspring I
SV Abodiacum Epfach I
SV Kinsau I

Freischiitz Urspring IT

Einzelwertung

Name Mannschaft

Geiger Johanna SV Abodiacum Epfach I

Kratz Maria SV Kinsau I

Linder Franziska Freischitz Urspring I
Kopf Lisa Freischiitz Urspring T
Kopf Hanna Freischiitz Urspring I
Ott Sophia Freischiitz Urspring I
Geiger Matthdus SV Abodiacum Epfach T
Meschenmoser Fabian Freischiitz Urspring IT
Ott Rebecca Freischiitz Urspring I
Bolz Lina Franziska  Freischiitz Urspring IT
Haseitl Philipp SV Kinsau I

Malley Jakob SV Abodiacum Epfach I
Kraus Jonas SV Kinsau I

Nicht in der Wertung

Boullay Johanna SV Abodiacum Epfach I

Jais Thomas Freischiitz Urspring IT
Miiller Lukas Fabian SV Abodiacum Epfach I
Miiller Lucas SV Abodiacum Epfach I

Greisel Benedikt Freischiitz Urspring IT

Schnitt

792.,8
7415
756,7
702,0

Wk Schnitt

5
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276,4
275,5
264,3

263,0
2620
261,0
249.8
248,6
2478
2473
2447
2418
2365

2190
1947
179,0
1970
1570

Punkte

10: 2
8 : 4
4 : 8
2 : 10

Best

282
277
272

270
268
269
256
259
256
256
263
255
253

226
209
206
197
157
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Gruppe 3

Mannschaft

SV St.Eustachius Sachsenried I
Kgl.priv.FSG Schongau I

SV Schwabniederhofen I

SV Gemiitlichkeit Bernbeuren I

Einzelwertung

Name Mannschaft

Heitmair Franziska Kgl.priv.FSG Schongau I
Kirchmayr Kilian SV St.E. Sachsenried I
Hindelang Matthias SV St.E. Sachsenried I

Brudel Dunja SV Schwabniederhofen I
Klinkhammer Ferdinand SV St.E. Sachsenried I
Rohde Kathrin Kgl.priv.FSG Schongau I

Schwarz David SV Gem. Bernbeuren I
Geisemeyer Jette SV Schwabniederhofen I
Stiegler Louisa SV Schwabniederhofen I
Miiller Yannis Kgl.priv.FSG Schongau T
Kispert Milena SV Gem. Bernbeuren I
Geisemeyer Bente SV Schwabniederhofen I

Bauer Enya Kgl.priv.FSG Schongau I
Klaus Philipp SV Gem. Bernbeuren I
Dollacker Ian SV Gem. Bernbeuren I
Disqué Greta SV Schwabniederhofen I
Disqué, Emilia SV Schwabniederhofen I

Nicht in der Wertung

Wenzel Jonas SV Gem. Bernbeuren I
Von Consbruch Georg SV Gem. Bernbeuren I

Schnitt

780,5
7555
7143
659.,8

Wk Schnitt

6
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274,7
271,2
257.,5

255,0
251,8
2483
239,0
2325
2313
228 4
2268
2232
218,3
2132
204,0
174 4
165,2

166,0
211,0

Punkte

12: 0
8 :

Best

283
279
267

260
260
268
243
242
241
241
240
253
259
234
216
195
186

178
211
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Gruppe 4

Mannschaft

Schénach-Schiitzen Schwabsoien I
SV Bayer. Rigi Hohenpeifenberg I
Heimattreue Schwabbruck I
Freischiitz Urspring ITT

Zimmerstutzengesellschaft Reichling e.V. I

Einzelwertun

Name Mannschaft

Heimattreue Schwabbruck
Schonach Schwabsoien I
SV B.R. Hohenpeilenberg I

Rehm Alexandra
Miiller Tatjana
Langer Fabian

Miiller Valerija Schonach Schwabsoien T
Kopf Elias Freischiitz Urspring IIT
Linder Veronika Freischiitz Urspring ITT
Mikler Magdalena SV B.R. Hohenpeifienberg I
Bauer Julia Zimmerstutzenges. Reichling
Fihrer Hanna Marie SV B.R. Hohenpeifienberg I
Fendt Stephanie Heimattreue Schwabbruck I
Miiller Leonie Schénach Schwabsoien T

Igl Magdalena SV B,R. Hohenpeiflenberg I

Rapp Malene Zimmerstutzenges. Reichling
Lenz Anton Freischitz Urspring ITI

Lippert Kim Heimattreue Schwabbruck I
Achatz Katharina Zimmerstutzenges. Reichling
Rapp Annika Zimmerstutzenges. Reichling

Nicht in der Wertung

Greisel Benedikt Freischiitz Urspring IIT
Schmid Rebekka Schénach Schwabsoien T
Niegel Luisa Schonach Schwabsoien I
Graf Marco Zimmerstutzenges. Reichling

Schnitt Punkte

722,4 16 : O
7205 8
6656 8 : 8
7008 6 : 10
6568 2 : 14
Wk Schnitt Best
8 252,1 264
8 250,4 264
8 250,3 257
8 248,44 262
8 2458 255
8 2438 259
8 2329 259
8 2326 248
8 230,3 255
7 2273 238
7 2266 239
7 2249 242
7 2241 236
7 2149 227
8 2146 233
5 209,2 216
7 200,9 216
3 1840 186
3 1673 203
1 2350 235
1 1630 163
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